
																								CAMPIONATI	INDIVIDUALI	REGIONALI	MASTER
																																																																																																																													07	-	08	OTTOBRE	2017		GENOVA	(VILLA	GENTILE)

																																																							100	metri	uomini
Pos. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Tempo Vento
1 BRUZZONE	Stefano 1982 SM35 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 12.14 +0.0	
2 MACALUSO	Paolo 1971 SM45 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 12.22 +0.0	
3 ROMANO	Salvatore	Luca 1972 SM45 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 12.64 +0.0	
4 PANARO	Mauro 1956 SM60 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 13.56 +0.0	
5 CONTE	Fulvio 1971 SM45 IM035	A.S.	ATLETICA	VALLECROSIA 13.61 +0.0	
6 BRUSOTTI	Roberto 1964 SM50 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 14.12 +0.0	
7 MAZZI	Marco 1952 SM65 IM035	A.S.	ATLETICA	VALLECROSIA 14.43 +0.0	
8 PANARO	Marco 1961 SM55 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 14.64 +0.0	
9 BELLANTE	Ippazio 1959 SM55 SP136	ATL.	ARCI	FAVARO 15.58 +0.0	
10 GUALDI	Marco 1953 SM60 GE578	PODISTICA	VALPOLCEVERA 15.79 +0.0	
11 PETRUZZELLI	Massimo 1956 SM60 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 17.40 +0.0	

																																																														200	metri	uomini
Pos. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Tempo Vento
1 MACALUSO	Paolo 1971 SM45 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 25.10 -1.3	
2 BRUZZONE	Stefano 1982 SM35 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 25.38 -1.3	
3 ROMANO	Salvatore	Luca 1972 SM45 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 26.01 -1.3	
4 BROGI	Flavio 1965 SM50 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 26.56 -1.3	
5 PANARO	Mauro 1956 SM60 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 27.98 -1.3	
6 PANARO	Marco 1961 SM55 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 30.65 -1.3	
7 BELLANTE	Ippazio 1959 SM55 SP136	ATL.	ARCI	FAVARO 31.77 -0.4	
8 PERRERA	Angelo 1955 SM60 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 33.32 -0.4	



9 GUALDI	Marco 1953 SM60 GE578	PODISTICA	VALPOLCEVERA 33.59 -0.4	
10 BOLOGNESI	Roberto 1956 SM60 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 33.77 -0.4	
11 VASSALLO	Claudio 1951 SM65 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 44.92 -0.4

																																																800	metri	uomini
Pos. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Tempo
1 GIOTTI	Federico 1980 SM35 SV019	ATLETICA	VARAZZE 2:12.15
2 DEPLANO	Luigi 1956 SM60 GE111	CAMBIASO	RISSO	RUNNING	TEAM	GE 2:28.54
3 PETRONI	Saverio 1966 SM50 GE012	ATLETICA	ENTELLA	RUNNING	A.S.D 2:30.12
4 LAMBERTI	Enrico 1960 SM55 GE111	CAMBIASO	RISSO	RUNNING	TEAM	GE 2:32.43
5 BELLANTE	Ippazio 1959 SM55 SP136	ATL.	ARCI	FAVARO 2:47.00
6 CALABRESI	Claudio 1955 SM60 SP573	ASD	ATLETICA	SPEZIA	DUFERCO 2:52.67
7 BOLOGNESI	Roberto 1956 SM60 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 2:53.52
8 PERRERA	Angelo 1955 SM60 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 2:58.24
9 MENGHINI	Francesco 1964 SM50 SP136	ATL.	ARCI	FAVARO 3:21.91
10 VASSALLO	Claudio 1951 SM65 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 3:39.29

																																																				1500	metri	uomini
Pos. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Tempo
1 ROSIELLO	Carlo 1968 SM45 GE140	DELTA	SPEDIZIONI 4:49.32
2 BENENTE	Fabrizio 1966 SM50 GE140	DELTA	SPEDIZIONI 4:53.14
3 LAMBERTI	Enrico 1960 SM55 GE111	CAMBIASO	RISSO	RUNNING	TEAM	GE 5:09.51
4 DEPLANO	Luigi 1956 SM60 GE111	CAMBIASO	RISSO	RUNNING	TEAM	GE 5:11.13
5 GINANNESCHI	Angelo 1954 SM60 GE111	CAMBIASO	RISSO	RUNNING	TEAM	GE 5:38.28
6 PERRERA	Angelo 1955 SM60 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 5:51.27
7 SOLARI	Bruno 1952 SM65 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 6:03.62
8 BOLOGNESI	Roberto 1956 SM60 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 6:23.61
9 MICHELI	Diego 1945 SM70 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 6:33.70
10 VASSALLO	Claudio 1951 SM65 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 6:49.86



																																							5000	metri	uomini
Pos. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Tempo
1 BOCCARDO	Andrea 1969 SM45 GE578	PODISTICA	VALPOLCEVERA 16:56.59
2 FACCIO	Mauro 1978 SM35 SV019	ATLETICA	VARAZZE 17:12.45
3 ROSIELLO	Carlo 1968 SM45 GE140	DELTA	SPEDIZIONI 18:08.99
4 CONTI	Sandro 1961 SM55 GE111	CAMBIASO	RISSO	RUNNING	TEAM	GE 19:03.18
5 SOLARI	Bruno 1952 SM65 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 22:07.77
6 MICHELI	Diego 1945 SM70 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 24:16.12

CASELLA	Camillo 1943 SM70 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI Ass

																																																																																													Staffetta	4X100	uomini																				
Pos. Atleti Cat. Società Tempo
1 BRUZZONE	Stefano	-	MACALUSO	Paolo	-	ROMANO	Salvatore	Luca	-	PANARO	Mauro SM45 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 48.27
2 LOMBARDO	Giuseppe	-	BOLOGNESI	Roberto	-	TUMMARELLO	Vito	-	PERRERA	Angelo SM60 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 1:03.08

																																																				Giavellotto/JT	uomini

Pos. Atleti Anno Cat. Società Prestazione
1 FAZIO	Roberto 1969 SM45 SV070	ATLETICA	ARCOBALENO	SAVONA 45.43
2 DURANTE	Giovanni 1966 SM50 SV019	ATLETICA	VARAZZE 30.00
3 VIOLA	Raffaele 1957 SM60 IM029	U.S.	MAURINA	OLIO	CARLI 29.14
4 BERTUZZO	Flavio 1958 SM55 SV021	ATLETICA	CAIRO 22.67
5 MASCETRA	Umberto 1959 SM55 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 19.54
6 MENGHINI	Francesco 1964 SM50 SP136	ATL.	ARCI	FAVARO 12.66
7 PASQUARETTA	Gaetano 1965 SM50 SV019	ATLETICA	VARAZZE Ass

																																																			Peso/SP	uomini



Pos. Atleti Anno Cat. Società Prestazione
1 VIOLA	Raffaele 1957 SM60 IM029	U.S.	MAURINA	OLIO	CARLI 10.56
2 DURANTE	Giovanni 1966 SM50 SV019	ATLETICA	VARAZZE 9.69
3 FEMIANO	Francesco 1955 SM60 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 9.58
4 SATRAGNO	Andrea 1971 SM45 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 9.03
5 ROMANO	Salvatore	Luca 1972 SM45 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 7.80
6 MACALUSO	Paolo 1971 SM45 GE002	A.S.D.	C.U.S.	GENOVA 7.29
7 MASCETRA	Umberto 1959 SM55 GE055	MARATONETI	GENOVESI 7.05
8 MENGHINI	Francesco 1964 SM50 SP136	ATL.	ARCI	FAVARO 6.99



		


